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consideration.
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NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO 2574

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 18 NOVEMBER 2016
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 38)

2574. Mr M S Mbatha (EFF) to ask the Minister of Water and Sanitation:
(a) How many applications for water license’s has her department declined during the period 1 January to 31 December 2015 and (b) what was the reason for the refusal to issue a water license in each case? NW2986E

---00000--

REPLY:

(a) A total of 69 Water Use License Applications were declined in the period 1 January to 31 December 2015.

(b) Refer to Annexure A for the various reasons applications were refused.
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